Earning Deduction Reimbursement

Description Rate Monthly Arrear Total
BASIC 18,667 18,667 18,667
HRA 9,333 9,333 9,333
Special Allowance 16,867 16,867 16,867
 Gross Pay 44,867 44,867 44,867

Description Amount
PF 1,800
LABOUR WELFARE FUND 34
 Gross Deduction 1,834

Net Pay : 43,033 (Rupees Forty Three Thousand Thirty Three Only)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period 01-Apr-2025 to 31-Mar-2026 (Tax Regime-New)
Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 224,004 0 224,004
HRA 111,996 0 111,996
Special Allowance 202,404 0 202,404
Performance Linked Incetntive 6,999 0 6,999
 Gross Salary 545,403 0 545,403